
Distinctive Numbers 

Range

From To

100 1 100 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 DEMAT

100 101 200 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 DEMAT

100 201 300 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 DEMAT

100 301 400 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 DEMAT

100 401 500 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 DEMAT

1000 501 1500 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 DEMAT

5500 1501 7000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 DEMAT

3000 7001 10000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 DEMAT

100 10001 10100 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 PHYSICAL

100 10101 10200 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 DEMAT

100 10201 10300 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 PHYSICAL

100 10301 10400 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 PHYSICAL

100 10401 10500 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 PHYSICAL

43495 10501 53995 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 DEMAT

1 53996 53996 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 DEMAT

1 53997 53997 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 DEMAT

1 53998 53998 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 DEMAT

1 53999 53999 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 DEMAT

1 54000 54000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 DEMAT

396000 54001 450000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 DEMAT

1769000 450001 2219000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 DEMAT

63850 2219001 2282850 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 DEMAT

544050 2282851 2826900 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 DEMAT

140655 2826901 2967555 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 DEMAT

30 2967556 2967585 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 PHYSICAL

30 2967586 2967615 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 DEMAT

30 2967616 2967645 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 PHYSICAL

30 2967646 2967675 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 PHYSICAL

30 2967676 2967705 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 PHYSICAL

2035551 2967706 5003256 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2021 DEMAT

665660 5003257 5668916 Fully Paid up & Lock In 01-02-2018 09-03-2019 DEMAT

4470000 5668917 10138916 Fully Paid up & Lock In FREE SECURITY DEMAT

10138916

Number of 
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